CITY OF PEEKSKILL INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AGENCY

SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

STRAIGHT LEASE TRANSACTIONS

33.37-1-36
NAME: DRUM HILL SENIOR LIVING PROJECT
TYPE: BONDS
CODE: 1998N0OV18
PROJECT AMT $ 19,650,000.00

PROJECT APPROVED DATE
IDA TITLE DATE

PROJECT TAX EXEMPTIONS

STATES SALES TAX EXEMPTION:
LOCAL SALES TAX EXEMPTION:

COUNTY REAL PROPERTY TAX EXEMPTION:

CITY PROPERTY TAX EXEMPTION:
SCHOOL PROPERTY TAX EXEMPTION:

MORTGAGE RECORDING TAX EXEMPTION:

TOTAL EXEMPTIONS:

PILOT PAYMENT INFORMATION

COUNTY
CITY
SCHOOL

$19,539.00
$80,275.00
$80,275.00

TOTAL

CURRENT # OF FTE 40

CAPITAL INVESTMENT

$180,089.00

8/17/1998
11/18/1998

2022

NET EXEMPTIONS

ASSD TOTL
S0
o]
$ 28,532.25
$ 64,998.10
$ 159,525.35
$0
$ 253,055.70
s 72,966.70

210,900



