

CITY OF PEEKSKILL INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
 SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION
 YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

Straight Lease Transactions

33.37-1-36

NAME:	DRUM HILL SENIOR LIVING PROJECT	ASSD TOTL	210,900
TYPE:	BONDS		
CODE:	1998NOV18		
PROJECT AMT	\$ 19,650,000.00		
PROJECT APPROVED DATE	8/17/1998		
IDA TITLE DATE	11/18/1998		

Project Tax Exemptions

STATES SALES TAX EXEMPTION:	\$0
LOCAL SALES TAX EXEMPTION:	\$0
COUNTY REAL PROPERTY TAX EXEMPTION:	\$ 28,532.25
CITY PROPERTY TAX EXEMPTION:	\$ 64,998.10
SCHOOL PROPERTY TAX EXEMPTION:	\$ 159,525.35
MORTGAGE RECORDING TAX EXEMPTION:	\$0
TOTAL EXEMPTIONS:	<hr/> \$ 253,055.70

Pilot Payment Information **2022**

COUNTY	\$19,539.00		
CITY	\$80,275.00		
SCHOOL	<hr/> \$80,275.00		
TOTAL	\$180,089.00		
 CURRENT # OF FTE	40	NET EXEMPTIONS	<hr/> \$ 72,966.70

Capital Investment